
55x1.000m Staffel
14.04.2018
Kurt-Neubert-Sportpark Sömmerda

Start- 
zeit

Start-
nummer Name Vorname Einzelzeit Gesamtzeit Bemerkung

08:30 1 Thiel Lucas 03:05,64 00:03:05,64

08:33 2 Habermann Andreas 03:53,93 00:06:59,57

08:37 3 Donder Marco 04:07,05 00:11:06,62

08:41 4 Donder Tina 03:30,64 00:14:37,26

08:44 5 Martschenko Nikita 03:25,42 00:18:02,68

08:48 6 Liebold Joleen 03:54,45 00:21:57,13

08:51 7 Polixa Jördis 04:26,39 00:26:23,52

08:56 8 Posniak Lena 03:15,12 00:29:38,64

08:59 9 Posniak Felix 04:52,59 00:34:31,23

09:04 10 Brachmann Michaela 04:03,15 00:38:34,38

09:08 11 Gronau Anett 04:54,10 00:43:28,48

09:13 12 Funke Jacob 03:41,81 00:47:10,29

09:17 13 Ziegenhorn Claudia 04:24,38 00:51:34,67

09:21 14 Fulsche Andreas 03:55,63 00:55:30,30

09:25 15 Meißner Jörg 05:07,33 01:00:37,63

09:30 16 Kempel Maximilian 02:52,97 01:03:30,60

09:33 17 Kempel Johannes 03:42,20 01:07:12,80

09:37 18 Springer Hannes 04:01,76 01:11:14,56

09:41 19 Funke Nina 04:13,55 01:15:28,11

09:45 20 Richter Anna Lisa 05:06,92 01:20:35,03

09:50 21 Benad Franz 03:16,13 01:23:51,16

09:53 22 Hartwig Anthony 03:52,76 01:27:43,92

09:57 23 Jaeck Johanna 05:00,67 01:32:44,59

10:02 24 Schulze Matthias 04:00,00 01:36:44,59

10:06 25 Unrein Sebastian 04:21,40 01:41:05,99

10:11 26 Friedrich Torsten 03:57,91 01:45:03,90

10:15 27 Kowalik Lotta 04:27,93 01:49:31,83

10:19 28 Najjar Mirna 04:58,20 01:54:30,03

10:24 29 Najjar Natalia 03:26,76 01:57:56,79

10:27 30 Dönicke Mia 04:40,77 02:02:37,56

10:32 31 Kindschuh Sydney 05:57,14 02:08:34,70

10:38 32 Krumow Adriana 04:33,11 02:13:07,81

10:43 33 Meißner Jörg 04:35,55 02:17:43,36

10:47 34 Senger Hanna 05:06,60 02:22:49,96

SVS Staffel III



55x1.000m Staffel
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SVS Staffel III

10:52 35 Wagner Linda 05:13,48 02:28:03,44

10:58 36 Eckardt Nele 03:50,05 02:31:53,49

11:01 37 Krüger Sebastian 04:21,00 02:36:14,49

11:06 38 Hesse Robin 03:31,22 02:39:45,71

11:09 39 Gaedt Dustin 03:35,98 02:43:21,69

11:13 40 Stier Gustav 03:47,63 02:47:09,32

11:17 41 Vedder Lilli 05:01,91 02:52:11,23

11:22 42 Schwittay Henry 03:56,60 02:56:07,83

11:26 43 Röthig André 03:42,39 02:59:50,22

11:29 44 Krebs Johanna 04:37,29 03:04:27,51

11:34 45 Krebs Anja 04:36,48 03:09:03,99

11:39 46 Schwittay Ivonne 04:18,91 03:13:22,90

11:43 47 Tittlus Roland 04:02,67 03:17:25,57

11:47 48 Ryll Max

08:30 49 Klose Stan 03:25:21,44

11:55 50 Klose Oliver 04:40,99 03:30:02,43

12:00 51 Klose Anna 04:57,91 03:35:00,34

12:05 52 Klose Cornelia 04:07,95 03:39:08,29

12:09 53 Lattka Jakob 03:39,86 03:42:48,15

12:12 54 Happ Daniel 04:26,24 03:47:14,39

12:17 55 Schäffel Stephanie 05:42,68 03:52:57,07


